
Glacier Bay National Park with Inside Passage
and San Juan Islands (2025)

12 Nights on Various Ships| Seattle to Juneau (or reverse*)

DATE & SHIP NAV TRB ADM COM FULL
SHIPNavigator Trailblazer Admiral Commodore

PAT
Pathfinder2025

Safari Endeavour
April 7, Sept 27* $430,000

$670,000

CMP
Compass

JCO
Junior

Commodore

Wilderness Legacy
April 14, Sept 20*

Safari Explorer
Sept 3*

Safari Quest
May 11, Sept 12*

$300,000

$190,000

$11,100

$12,500

$12,500

N/A

N/A

$10,400

$10,700

N/A

$7,900

$9,100

$9,800

$11,400

$7,200

$8,100

N/A

$9,800

$6,700

$7,400

$8,300

N/A

$6,100

$6,700

$7,600

$8,000

N/A

N/A

$10,000*

$12,000*

Port fees & taxes are $675 per person. Gratuities not included.

Per person, double occupancyPer person, single occupancy*Solo travelers pay a single supplement that varies based

on departure. (unless otherwise indicated).



Glacier Bay National Park with Inside Passage
and San Juan Islands (2026)

12 Nights on Various Ships| Seattle to Juneau (or reverse*)

DATE & SHIP NAV TRB ADM COM FULL
SHIPNavigator Trailblazer Admiral Commodore

PAT
Pathfinder2026

Safari Endeavour
April 27, Sept 26* $430,000

$470,000

CMP
Compass

JCO
Junior

Commodore

Wilderness Legacy
April 13, Sept 19*

Safari Explorer
Sept 3*

Safari Quest
May 3, Sept 11*

$300,000

$190,000

$7,800

$8,600

$12,500

N/A

N/A

$7,300

$10,700

N/A

$5,500

$6,300

$9,800

$11,400

$5,100

$5,700

N/A

$9,800

$4,700

$5,200

$8,300

N/A

$4,300

$4,700

$7,600

$8,000

N/A

N/A

$10,000*

$12,000*

Port fees & taxes are $675 per person. Gratuities not included.

Per person, double occupancyPer person, single occupancy*Solo travelers pay a single supplement that varies based

on departure. (unless otherwise indicated).


