Glacier Bay National Park with Inside Passage and San Juan Islands (2025)

12 Nights on Various Ships | Seattle to Juneau (or reverse*)

DATE & SHIP 2025	CMP Compass	NAV Navigator	TRB Trailblazer	PAT Pathfinder	ADM Admiral	JCO Junior Commodore	COM Commodore	FULL SHIP
Safari Endeavour April 7, Sept 27*	N/A	\$6,100	\$6,700	\$7,200	\$7,900	N/A	\$11,100	\$430,000
<i>Wilderness Legacy</i> April 14, Sept 20*	N/A	\$6,700	\$7,400	\$8,100	\$9,100	\$10,400	\$12,500	\$670,000
Safari Explorer Sept 3*	\$10,000*	\$7,600	\$8,300	N/A	\$9,800	\$10,700	\$12,500	\$300,000
Safari Quest May 11, Sept 12*	\$12,000*	\$8,000	N/A	\$9,800	\$11,400	N/A	N/A	\$190,000

Solo travelers pay a single supplement that varies based on departure. (unless otherwise indicated).



Per person, single occupancy*

Per person, double occupancy

Port fees & taxes are \$675 per person. Gratuities not included.

Glacier Bay National Park with Inside Passage and San Juan Islands (2026)

12 Nights on Various Ships | Seattle to Juneau (or reverse*)

DATE & SHIP 2026	CMP Compass	NAV Navigator	TRB Trailblazer	PAT Pathfinder	ADM Admiral	JCO Junior Commodore	COM Commodore	FULL SHIP
Safari Endeavour April 27, Sept 26*	N/A	\$4,300	\$4,700	\$5,100	\$5,500	N/A	\$7,800	\$430,000
<i>Wilderness Legacy</i> April 13, Sept 19*	N/A	\$4,700	\$5,200	\$5,700	\$6,300	\$7,300	\$8,600	\$470,000
Safari Explorer Sept 3*	\$10,000*	\$7,600	\$8,300	N/A	\$9,800	\$10,700	\$12,500	\$300,000
Safari Quest May 3, Sept 11*	\$12,000*	\$8,000	N/A	\$9,800	\$11,400	N/A	N/A	\$190,000

Solo travelers pay a single supplement that varies based on departure. (unless otherwise indicated).



Per person, single occupancy*

Per person, double occupancy

Port fees & taxes are \$675 per person. Gratuities not included.